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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Matthew Blondell       M2529         1/44        5:51        1:24       45:24        0:50       18:37     1:12:04
2     Kevin Weslaski         M4549         1/35        4:47        2:06       44:35        1:10       19:57     1:12:33
3     Ben Rigby              M3034         1/65        5:59        1:47       45:38        1:04       20:47     1:15:12
4     Steve Rahn             M3034         2/65        5:06        1:32       49:10        0:50       19:31     1:16:08
5     Chris Adesso           M3539         1/61        5:04        1:56       49:16        1:43       19:36     1:17:33
6     Hans Yeates            M3539         2/61        5:28        1:43       48:12        1:30       20:55     1:17:46
7     Karl Winderl           M2529         2/44        4:38        1:32       47:49        0:54       23:14     1:18:05
8     Jon Chermak            M3034         3/65        6:46        2:25       48:11        1:14       19:48     1:18:22
9     Ed Allen               M3539         3/61        4:49       51:35                                         1:18:45
10    Bill Follin            M4044         1/53        5:23        1:57       51:23        1:05       19:23     1:19:09
11    Haele Jasen            F0117          1/5        5:01        1:20       53:19        1:05       20:00     1:20:43
12    Daniel Fluegel         M2529         3/44        5:15        2:28       48:01        2:02       23:12     1:20:56
13    Carolyn Bielski        F3539         1/41        5:30        1:26       50:41        1:14       22:14     1:21:03
14    Kurt Johns             M3034         4/65        4:06        2:07       55:04        0:58       19:08     1:21:21
15    Mark Mannebach         M5054         1/20        5:59        2:03       49:32        1:14       23:09     1:21:54
16    David Jesse            M4044         2/53        6:12        2:16       52:23        1:41       19:34     1:22:03
17    Edward Coleman         M5559         1/14        5:32        2:13       51:43        0:45       22:06     1:22:17
18    Jeffrey Burke          M3034         5/65        5:09        2:16       50:22        1:24       23:26     1:22:35
19    Theodore Weitzel       M3034         6/65        5:32        2:11       51:22        1:33       22:05     1:22:42
20    Anthony Johnson        M3539         4/61        5:40        2:47       52:25        0:51       21:01     1:22:42
21    Steele Whowell         M3034         7/65        4:28        1:24       51:32        1:04       25:08     1:23:34
22    Alyssa Stevens         F1824         1/16        6:38        2:05       54:30        1:19       19:14     1:23:44
23    Linda Callahan         F4549         1/26        5:56        2:04       51:48        1:11       23:04     1:24:00
24    Erich Sisulak          M2529         4/44        6:15        2:24       51:24        1:11       22:51     1:24:04
25    Ryan Hogan             M2529         5/44        6:40        2:46       51:29        2:08       21:18     1:24:20
26    Ryan Bauer             M2529         6/44        6:17        1:41       52:47        1:18       22:38     1:24:40
27    Kevin Lessmann         M3034         8/65        6:58        3:32       50:06        2:45       21:27     1:24:47
28    Jon Hinkhouse          M3539         5/61        6:37        3:39       51:43        1:24       21:41     1:25:03
29    Karen Wood             F4044         1/47        5:33        2:23       53:34        1:39       22:00     1:25:07
30    John Bailitz           M3539         6/61        4:53        2:53       53:36        1:21       22:31     1:25:11
31    Chuck Barsky           M3539         7/61                             1:09:10        6:48       27:25     1:25:13
32    Ryan Fleming           M3034         9/65        5:40        2:33       51:34        2:34       23:02     1:25:21
33    Brian Vogelsinger      M3034        10/65        5:18        3:09       53:01        1:55       22:38     1:26:00
34    Richard Vanden Branden M0117          1/4        6:11        2:52       55:42        0:52       20:30     1:26:05
35    Dan Hosmanek           M5559         2/14        6:06        3:25       54:04        1:12       21:21     1:26:06
36    Randy Steffen          M3539         8/61        5:45        2:31       52:25        2:10       23:22     1:26:11
37    Anthony Van Asten      M2529         7/44        6:15        4:44       50:54        2:08       22:23     1:26:22
38    Catherine Demet        F4044         2/47        5:26        1:39       53:21        1:17       24:45     1:26:25
39    Nicole Ford            F2529         1/40        5:28        1:46       55:09        1:08       23:05     1:26:34
40    Jon Gould              M4044         3/53        6:26        2:51       55:05        1:36       20:48     1:26:44
41    Andrew McBride         M3539         9/61        7:07        2:08       52:39        1:29       23:44     1:27:05
42    Christopher Krall      M2529         8/44        6:57        2:50       55:38        1:40       20:10     1:27:13
43    Chris Metz                            0/0        4:55        3:03       52:50        2:01       24:35     1:27:23
44    Andrew Petraszak       M2529         9/44        7:35        2:49       54:13        1:04       21:46     1:27:26
45    Patrick Solverson      M1824         1/11        7:07        3:56       52:47        1:55       21:53     1:27:35
46    Monika Neale           F3539         2/41        6:33        2:27       54:49        1:19       22:35     1:27:40
47    Megan Schacht          F3034         1/46        6:28        1:39       54:27        1:14       23:56     1:27:42
48    Jessica Bertoglio      F3034         2/46        7:16        1:46       54:48        0:56       23:01     1:27:46
49    Benjamin Mandel        M3539        10/61        6:59        3:17       53:25        3:04       21:15     1:27:59
50    Jeremy Novak           M3539        11/61        6:53        2:30       54:15        0:55       23:41     1:28:12
51    Joel Parsons           M3034        11/65        6:13        2:44       52:32        2:03       24:47     1:28:18
52    Don Schoberg           M5559         3/14        6:08        3:01       54:18        1:31       23:26     1:28:22
53    Richard Ach            M4549         2/35        5:56        1:58       52:47        1:18       26:26     1:28:22
54    Christopher Walton     M4044         4/53        7:13        4:37       51:27        2:15       22:53     1:28:22
55    Scott Koney            M2529        10/44        6:02        3:21       52:55        1:48       24:22     1:28:27
56    Michael Kollath        M4044         5/53        7:32        3:31       54:46        0:46       22:04     1:28:38
57    Marlow Eldridge        M5559         4/14        6:39        4:49       53:12        2:19       21:47     1:28:44
58    Jeremy Lech            M3539        12/61        8:44        2:56       54:17        1:37       21:23     1:28:55
59    Ryan Powers            M3539        13/61        5:56        3:52       54:20        2:24       22:26     1:28:56
60    Ken Korbel             M4044         6/53        5:48        2:16       54:07        1:49       25:13     1:29:12
61    Zachary Pruitt         M2529        11/44        5:34        3:20       55:28        2:05       22:49     1:29:15
62    Danial Knox            M3034        12/65        6:58        3:11       51:39        1:54       25:50     1:29:31
63    Khara Schelach         F2529         2/40        5:14        1:53       56:34        1:41       24:22     1:29:43
64    Tobey Yeates           F4044         3/47        5:36        3:35       56:38        2:11       21:55     1:29:52
65    Jason Silber           M3539        14/61        5:25        3:33       52:08        2:16       26:41     1:30:01
66    Jack Litowitz          M0117          2/4        5:39        2:19       57:37        1:31       23:04     1:30:09
67    Lee Peters             M3539        15/61        5:42        5:22       52:07        2:12       24:52     1:30:13
68    Jonathan Nass          M2529        12/44        8:32        4:08       51:06        2:50       23:46     1:30:20
69    Chris Chrzanowski      M4044         7/53        7:25        3:22       53:55        1:01       24:41     1:30:22
70    Gina Villani           F1824         2/16        5:31        1:29       57:28        0:51       25:06     1:30:24
71    Peter Carpenter        M4549         3/35        6:28        2:56       54:11        1:46       25:42     1:31:02
72    Robert Minshall        M6569          1/6        6:32        2:17       54:35        1:31       26:11     1:31:05
73    Matthew Hart           M3539        16/61        6:03        3:53       54:07        1:45       25:20     1:31:05
74    Steven Westphal        M5559         5/14        5:30        1:40       57:43        2:03       24:27     1:31:21
75    David Oros             M4549         4/35        6:08        2:20       55:48        1:45       25:23     1:31:22
76    Eric Krzystofiak       M3539        17/61        6:08        4:35       53:41        1:24       25:47     1:31:34
77    Mark Smyth             M3034        13/65        6:25        2:40       57:42        1:16       23:37     1:31:38
78    Michael Oros           M4549         5/35        7:04        2:29       56:06        1:35       24:42     1:31:54
79    Matt Powers            M3539        18/61        5:44        3:38       54:13        1:39       26:46     1:31:58
80    Gregory Black          M5559         6/14        7:11        3:16       54:52        0:59       25:54     1:32:10
81    Hodaka Abe             M2529        13/44        6:54        3:25       56:57        1:17       23:42     1:32:12
82    Terry McKenna          M5054         2/20        5:32        2:12       56:40        2:26       25:29     1:32:17
83    Daiko Abe              M2529        14/44        7:13        3:40       56:22        1:18       23:49     1:32:20
84    Claire Weslaski        F4044         4/47        6:00        1:47       56:03        1:13       27:25     1:32:26
85    Michael Blake          M3034        14/65        5:26        3:08       56:55        2:39       24:26     1:32:31
86    Tania Spiros           F3539         3/41        6:53        3:02       55:43        2:05       25:07     1:32:49
87    Joshua Bardell         M3034        15/65        6:13        3:15       53:10        1:52       28:22     1:32:51
88    Darrell Hessenthaler   M3034        16/65        5:16        3:00       58:40        1:47       24:11     1:32:51
89    Chera Hessenthaler     F2529         3/40        5:53        2:26       58:36        1:47       24:11     1:32:52
90    Scott Johnson          M3539        19/61        6:08        3:49       55:50        1:44       25:30     1:33:00
91    Patrick Christensen    M4044         8/53        5:50        2:00       55:40        0:58       28:41     1:33:08
92    Tim Verbeten           M4044         9/53        5:57        4:29       55:33        3:23       23:50     1:33:10
93    John Branham           M3034        17/65        7:15        3:25       57:20        2:03       23:13     1:33:14
94    Jeff Olin              M4549         6/35        6:26        3:07       55:46        1:54       26:14     1:33:24
95    Dennis Letner          M4044        10/53        6:27        5:16       54:05        2:22       25:20     1:33:27
96    Bill Pendley           M3539        20/61        5:09        4:33       56:13        2:11       25:29     1:33:32
97    Christian Banks        M3034        18/65        5:53        2:59       58:13        1:10       25:22     1:33:35
98    Tamara Schultz         F3539         4/41        5:35        1:40       59:13        1:48       25:21     1:33:36
99    Danielle Peiffer       F3539         5/41        4:56        2:16     1:02:09        1:17       23:01     1:33:37
100   Richard Trenkmann      M6569          2/6        7:14        2:21       57:23        1:59       24:47     1:33:40

Generated March 18, 2026 at 3:10 PM 1/6



Lake Geneva Triathlons - Sprint - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Edwin Trouba           M3539        21/61        6:37        4:22       55:21        2:18       25:06     1:33:43
102   Cecilia Robat          F3034         3/46        7:16        2:27       59:41        1:17       23:08     1:33:47
103   Annemarie Tiffe        F5054          1/5        6:35        2:40       57:54        1:42       25:01     1:33:51
104   Nicholas Pretasky      M3034        19/65        6:49        3:19       56:10        2:25       25:18     1:33:58
105   Anthony Walker         M3539        22/61        5:45        4:52       58:23        2:11       22:50     1:33:59
106   Rebecca Wenzel         F2529         4/40        6:09        2:53       59:12        0:45       25:04     1:34:02
107   Doug Krahnke           M4044        11/53        5:25        5:01       56:45        3:19       23:40     1:34:09
108   Nicholas Timpone       M2529        15/44        7:32        3:33       58:29        1:42       23:08     1:34:21
109   Jill Allaway           F2529         5/40        6:08        4:32       57:01        1:35       25:14     1:34:27
110   Brian Buss             M2529        16/44        4:55        2:40       58:54        1:44       26:23     1:34:34
111   Thomas Walker          M3034        20/65        6:27        4:48       58:07        2:58       22:22     1:34:41
112   Erik Grunnet           M3034        21/65        6:51        4:23       58:09        2:57       22:22     1:34:41
113   Gretchen Beverstein    F3034         4/46        6:41        2:14       57:25        2:19       26:08     1:34:45
114   Adrian Flores          M3034        22/65        5:42        3:25       58:42        2:00       25:05     1:34:52
115   Kristin Johnson        F3034         5/46        5:39        3:19       59:04        1:08       25:45     1:34:52
116   Matthew Debaene        M3034        23/65        6:25        4:33       59:47        3:05       21:08     1:34:57
117   Mary Wiacek            F4549         2/26        6:28        1:55       57:06        1:22       28:11     1:35:01
118   Micah Montondo         M3034        24/65        6:44        4:46       58:46        2:22       22:34     1:35:10
119   Angela Frey            F4044         5/47        7:12        3:14       57:51        1:19       25:39     1:35:12
120   Eric Raucci            M4044        12/53        6:22        5:20       54:39        1:26       27:38     1:35:23
121   Patrick Obenauf        M4044        13/53        8:29        2:47       54:45        1:53       27:39     1:35:31
122   Luke Amann             M1824         2/11        8:12        1:32       57:26        2:23       26:04     1:35:36
123   Ashley Noble           M3034        25/65        5:19        2:40       59:03        2:23       26:19     1:35:43
124   Chris Barnett          M4044        14/53        6:21        4:56     1:00:04        2:16       22:15     1:35:51
125   Rick Tkaczyk           M5054         3/20        6:48        2:57       55:10        3:01       28:01     1:35:55
126   Jon Behrends           M5559         7/14        6:18        2:08       58:42        1:28       27:25     1:36:00
127   John Glynn             M3539        23/61        6:24        4:32       58:24        1:45       24:57     1:36:00
128   Gary Grymkoski         M4549         7/35        6:44        4:46       58:47        1:20       24:30     1:36:04
129   Steve Mengyan          M2529        17/44        6:55        4:24       58:01        1:06       25:41     1:36:05
130   Tom Herricks           M4549         8/35        9:49        5:16       53:53        2:37       24:32     1:36:06
131   Casey Sullivan         M1824         3/11        7:11        4:11     1:00:34        0:51       23:23     1:36:08
132   John Rung              M4549         9/35        6:58        3:59       56:18        2:41       26:18     1:36:12
133   Anthony Kahler         M3539        24/61        6:39        2:50     1:02:08        1:09       23:32     1:36:16
134   Peter Timbie           M5054         4/20        8:01        4:44       56:24                             1:36:23
135   Quincy Fleming         F4044         6/47        5:55        3:31     1:01:38        2:17       23:05     1:36:24
136   Matthew Heiser         M3034        26/65        6:39        4:04       57:40        2:25       25:40     1:36:26
137   Christopher Bryfogle   M3034        27/65        5:55        2:25     1:00:25        0:47       26:57     1:36:27
138   Art Sifuentes          M4044        15/53       10:37        3:46       55:06        2:14       24:50     1:36:32
139   Dawn Franceschina      F3539         6/41        6:09        2:55     1:01:20        1:26       24:44     1:36:32
140   Jason Yeates           M3539        25/61        6:38        3:09     1:00:11        2:31       24:06     1:36:33
141   Dan Lowrance           M3539        26/61        6:00        2:49       58:18        2:59       26:29     1:36:33
142   Scott Kessler          M4044        16/53        5:34        4:35       54:21        2:35       29:30     1:36:34
143   Mart Brukwicki         M2529        18/44        6:52        4:15       57:51        1:52       25:47     1:36:35
144   Eric Sturm             M4044        17/53        6:41        3:55       58:13        2:19       25:35     1:36:40
145   Lee Crumbaugh          M6064          1/4        6:41        5:49       55:32        2:56       25:44     1:36:41
146   Robert Eifler          M3034        28/65        7:33        3:31       57:01        2:20       26:19     1:36:41
147   Michael O'Callaghan    M4044        18/53        6:12        4:02       56:09        2:06       28:15     1:36:43
148   Paul Wisniewski        M4044        19/53        6:45        2:58       59:53        1:42       25:26     1:36:43
149   Amy Noie               F3539         7/41        7:31        2:05       58:14        1:16       27:41     1:36:45
150   Jesus Castillo         M4549        10/35        7:55        4:45     1:00:07        2:25       21:41     1:36:51
151   Diane Gasior           F4549         3/26        7:18        5:31       58:30        1:42       24:01     1:37:01
152   Janine Wilkins         F3034         6/46        6:36        2:58       59:18        1:51       26:21     1:37:01
153   Matthew Simpson        M3539        27/61        6:35        3:45       58:29        2:05       26:28     1:37:20
154   Faith Walter           F4044         7/47                                                                 1:37:25
155   Jonathon Leslie        M3539        28/61        5:27        2:39       56:57        1:06       31:23     1:37:31
156   Greg Peters            M3539        29/61        6:57        4:21       58:15        1:09       26:53     1:37:32
157   William Boerger        M4549        11/35        7:21        3:01       57:41        2:52       26:42     1:37:35
158   Scott Lutzow           M3034        29/65        4:56        2:11     1:03:11        1:54       25:28     1:37:38
159   Daniel Rapp            M4549        12/35        8:07        2:17       56:11        2:05       29:02     1:37:41
160   Norm Schlismann        M5054         5/20        8:26        4:04       56:10        3:03       26:07     1:37:48
161   Elizabeth Galewski     F3539         8/41        6:38        3:14     1:03:04        1:14       23:40     1:37:48
162   Lemuel Gomez           M3034        30/65        8:29        3:00       59:16        0:58       26:11     1:37:51
163   Susan Walter           F4549         4/26                               57:16        7:10       29:29     1:37:55
164   Margaret Vimont        F4549         5/26                             1:02:04        2:24       29:30     1:37:56
165   Keith Graunke          M3539        30/61        6:20        3:25       58:24        2:26       27:23     1:37:57
166   Daniel Plunkett        M3539        31/61        6:53        4:03       57:25        1:55       27:45     1:38:00
167   Katie Hochberg         F2529         6/40        5:32        2:36     1:07:55        1:00       21:04     1:38:05
168   Leslie Hutchison       F4549         6/26        6:55        4:04       58:57        3:25       24:48     1:38:07
169   Douglas Hutchison      M4549        13/35        6:02        4:57       58:54        3:27       24:49     1:38:07
170   Sara Young             F3539         9/41        5:18        3:42     1:00:57        2:31       25:41     1:38:08
171   Michael Giusto         M2529        19/44        6:36        4:15       59:55        2:40       24:46     1:38:11
172   Steve Rasmussen        M3034        31/65        7:04        5:02       57:51        2:14       26:04     1:38:14
173   Susan Uhwat            F4044         8/47        7:15        2:39     1:00:22        2:55       25:06     1:38:15
174   Joey Devroy            M0117          3/4        4:23        6:13     1:00:08        1:45       25:51     1:38:18
175   Mary Burke             F4044         9/47        7:17        3:06       59:17        2:13       26:27     1:38:18
176   Angela Horvath         F3034         7/46        6:22        4:06       58:10        3:13       26:35     1:38:24
177   Kathleen Hall          F2529         7/40        5:33        2:35       58:20        1:54       30:12     1:38:32
178   Julia Weldon           F4044        10/47        5:54        4:04     1:00:39        2:11       25:49     1:38:34
179   Michael Muth           M5054         6/20        6:22        4:35       56:18        3:34       27:58     1:38:44
180   Tony Demakis           M3034        32/65        6:58        4:45       59:07        2:10       25:57     1:38:56
181   Mary Banks             F5054          2/5        7:14        2:57     1:02:39        1:28       24:44     1:38:59
182   Chip Heinemann         M5054         7/20        7:15        3:49     1:01:12        1:00       25:46     1:39:00
183   Jeffrey Rach           M4549        14/35        6:25        5:20       58:24        1:56       26:58     1:39:02
184   David Schultz          M2529        20/44        6:59        3:58     1:00:38        2:59       24:36     1:39:08
185   Aaron Pratt            M3539        32/61        7:43        2:38       58:18        1:56       28:37     1:39:11
186   Laurence Hill          F3034         8/46        7:41        3:56     1:00:47        2:16       24:33     1:39:12
187   Diane Smith            F4044        11/47        5:39        3:29       58:50        1:42       29:34     1:39:12
188   Jonathan Beck          M4044        20/53        4:48        4:07       58:14        2:39       29:30     1:39:16
189   Michael Foster         M5054         8/20        6:28        3:33       58:28        3:20       27:31     1:39:17
190   Kate Nelson            F2529         8/40        7:56        2:06     1:02:23        1:23       25:34     1:39:20
191   Sean Austin            M1824         4/11        6:32        5:45     1:04:33        1:34       21:04     1:39:26
192   Gregory Brown          M4549        15/35        7:31        4:04       57:02        2:08       28:45     1:39:27
193   Scott Clark            M4549        16/35        6:20        4:06       56:12        2:35       30:18     1:39:29
194   Cindy Brzank           F4044        12/47        6:30        2:26     1:02:17        1:33       26:54     1:39:38
195   Christin Poterek       F2529         9/40        6:45        5:03       59:47        3:06       25:23     1:40:01
196   Patrick Rogan          M4044        21/53        8:30        3:41     1:01:40        2:11       24:03     1:40:02
197   Brinnon Mandel         F3034         9/46        7:05        3:10     1:01:06        2:42       26:02     1:40:02
198   Julie Dunn             F4044        13/47        5:26        3:07     1:00:10        1:24       30:07     1:40:13
199   Amy Russart            F1824         3/16        5:28        2:39     1:05:55        0:55       25:21     1:40:16
200   Rob Mueller            M3539        33/61        7:21        4:30     1:01:21        0:53       26:19     1:40:22
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201   Regina Kennedy         F2529        10/40        7:46        6:16       57:14        3:21       25:50     1:40:25
202   James Dzwierzynski     M4549        17/35        6:54        7:25     1:00:23        3:15       22:37     1:40:32
203   Sarah Vogelsinger      F3034        10/46        5:41        3:32     1:02:25        1:18       27:45     1:40:39
204   Andy Matkovich         M3034        33/65        7:41        4:44     1:01:28        2:47       24:03     1:40:40
205   Diane Fidler           F4044        14/47        6:31        3:30     1:02:13        2:14       26:20     1:40:46
206   Ryan Brown             M2529        21/44        6:15        4:19     1:01:07        1:23       27:45     1:40:47
207   Andy Smith             M2529        22/44        7:14        3:52     1:01:45        1:51       26:07     1:40:48
208   Steven Sanchez         M3539        34/61        5:41        3:59       58:32        0:57       31:44     1:40:50
209   Jacob Isaac            M2529        23/44        9:29        4:55       55:59        3:13       27:21     1:40:54
210   Michael O'Halleran     M1824         5/11        8:30        4:23     1:04:21        1:25       22:18     1:40:56
211   Doug Cagney            M2529        24/44        5:44        3:34     1:03:10        3:06       25:26     1:40:57
212   Lauren Lemke           F3539        10/41        7:48        3:25     1:02:06        2:45       25:01     1:41:04
213   David Pagac            M4044        22/53        7:35        5:21     1:01:13        2:44       24:26     1:41:17
214   Rick Leonatti          M4044        23/53        6:57        3:32     1:00:32        2:38       27:42     1:41:19
215   Josh Shannon           M3034        34/65        7:42        4:32     1:01:10        1:59       25:58     1:41:19
216   Steven Gebavi          M4549        18/35        8:22        2:38     1:00:48        1:54       27:41     1:41:20
217   Brian Render           M3034        35/65        7:02        2:58     1:01:48        1:42       27:54     1:41:21
218   John Sexton            M4044        24/53        7:53        5:08       57:21        2:57       28:09     1:41:26
219   Tom Borda              M2529        25/44        5:16        1:21     1:12:03        1:11       21:50     1:41:38
220   Sheryl McClement       F4549         7/26        6:39        3:29     1:02:40        1:54       27:01     1:41:41
221   Josh Robinett          M3539        35/61        7:08        6:02       59:21        2:02       27:15     1:41:45
222   William Goliak         M3034        36/65        9:09        3:49     1:00:42        2:06       26:13     1:41:57
223   Scott Ewen             M2529        26/44        7:02        3:29     1:04:17        2:17       24:57     1:42:00
224   Brian Goldberg         M3539        36/61        6:53        3:05     1:01:46        2:29       27:58     1:42:10
225   Kathleen Henrikson     F4044        15/47        6:13        2:32     1:03:56        2:17       27:21     1:42:17
226   James McGovern         M4549        19/35        7:27        3:44     1:00:32        2:07       28:30     1:42:18
227   Jim Bollenbacher       M5054         9/20        7:41        4:25       59:25        3:35       27:15     1:42:19
228   Matt Ehn               M3539        37/61        7:06        5:03     1:00:06        4:15       25:53     1:42:21
229   Bill Dobrocky          M4549        20/35        6:10        3:54       57:28        2:37       32:23     1:42:32
230   Mark Lemke             M4549        21/35        7:48        4:06       57:21        2:29       30:51     1:42:33
231   James Anderson         M2529        27/44        8:23        2:50       59:12        0:54       31:18     1:42:35
232   Hope Miller            F5054          3/5        7:14        4:15     1:01:48        2:07       27:15     1:42:38
233   Scott Lemke            M3034        37/65        9:16        3:12     1:00:49        2:46       26:38     1:42:40
234   Christine Snyder       F4044        16/47        7:22        3:06     1:01:21        2:18       28:35     1:42:41
235   Todd Raddatz           M4044        25/53        7:07        5:31       58:18        2:22       29:35     1:42:51
236   Victoria Bender        F1824         4/16        7:03        3:09     1:06:15        0:53       25:36     1:42:55
237   Kate Attea             F3539        11/41        7:53        3:46       57:07        2:23       31:47     1:42:56
238   Kirby Carroll          F2529        11/40        6:52        3:03     1:04:11        1:40       27:27     1:43:11
239   Alison Voltz           F3539        12/41        7:42        3:09       58:34        3:04       30:46     1:43:12
240   Larry Arndt            M4549        22/35        6:55        3:05     1:07:53        2:49       22:41     1:43:22
241   Gary Silkaitis         M6064          2/4        6:49        3:28     1:01:15        3:40       28:17     1:43:27
242   Frank Horn             M4044        26/53        7:08        3:45       57:14        2:34       32:51     1:43:29
243   Jim MacInnes           M5054        10/20        5:57        4:11       58:26        2:18       32:41     1:43:32
244   Christopher Withers    M3539        38/61        6:02        5:50       59:40        2:13       29:54     1:43:37
245   Jennifer Smiley        F3539        13/41        9:45        4:12     1:00:32        1:38       27:34     1:43:40
246   William Murchison      M4549        23/35        7:44        4:08     1:00:31        4:22       26:56     1:43:40
247   Brian Huettl           M4549        24/35       10:09        5:40     1:03:30        1:22       23:14     1:43:53
248   Brandon Feldt          M3034        38/65        7:35        4:16     1:02:48        1:09       28:08     1:43:54
249   Jason Gagliano         M3539        39/61        6:48        3:50     1:02:47        3:48       26:44     1:43:55
250   Jenna Robison          F2529        12/40        7:58        3:08     1:02:10        2:06       28:37     1:43:58
251   Ryon Hasse             M4044        27/53        7:03        3:09     1:04:00        2:45       27:05     1:44:00
252   Jolene Hasse           F3539        14/41        7:03        3:10     1:04:00        2:20       27:28     1:44:00
253   Dan Rice               M3034        39/65        7:48        3:23     1:01:02        2:20       29:31     1:44:02
254   Jeff Ball              M4044        28/53        8:47        4:37     1:03:15        2:32       24:57     1:44:04
255   Joe Collins            M3034        40/65        5:43        4:13     1:02:16        4:45       27:10     1:44:05
256   Judy Rink              F4549         8/26        7:07        3:10     1:02:36        1:55       29:20     1:44:07
257   Madeline Hurning       F0117          2/5        6:20        2:04     1:05:08        0:53       29:46     1:44:10
258   Carol Eidukas          F4044        17/47        7:40        3:49     1:02:25        2:19       28:03     1:44:15
259   Dana Fanno             F4549         9/26        7:30        5:22     1:03:45        1:14       26:36     1:44:25
260   Isaac Rivera           M3034        41/65        6:38        3:45     1:06:37        1:42       25:54     1:44:33
261   Lisa Beck              F4044        18/47        7:42        2:38     1:01:37        2:12       30:32     1:44:39
262   Jojo Hebl              F3539        15/41        6:42        2:49     1:07:08        0:58       27:12     1:44:47
263   Ben Mecum              M3034        42/65        8:17        5:16     1:05:14        1:38       24:30     1:44:53
264   Jim Graefen            M4549        25/35        7:38        3:27       55:46        5:10       32:57     1:44:56
265   Moira Hughes           F2529        13/40        7:38        2:51     1:06:07        2:11       26:18     1:45:03
266   Christopher Dodgion    M3034        43/65        6:28        3:51     1:06:13        3:52       24:45     1:45:06
267   Emily Hedrick          F3034        11/46        6:30        3:49     1:08:49        2:40       23:24     1:45:09
268   Brett Donnelly         M2529        28/44        6:52        5:38     1:04:22        1:54       26:32     1:45:17
269   Kelly Fischer          F4044        19/47        9:24        4:20     1:01:01        2:33       28:11     1:45:27
270   Marc Messinger         M3539        40/61        7:30        4:01       58:19        4:57       30:44     1:45:29
271   Lesly Marban           F3539        16/41        7:52        3:08     1:02:10        1:56       30:31     1:45:35
272   Ryan Hust              M2529        29/44        5:09        4:25     1:05:29        2:22       28:15     1:45:38
273   Lee Buss               M5559         8/14        6:27        2:39     1:09:07        1:47       25:42     1:45:41
274   Sarah Mondo            F2529        14/40        6:53        3:22     1:04:41        1:41       29:12     1:45:46
275   Del Lowrance           M3539        41/61        9:06        4:32     1:01:58        2:49       27:27     1:45:50
276   Ian Abram              M4044        29/53        8:40        4:14     1:01:27        0:43       30:49     1:45:51
277   Danny Carlson          M2529        30/44        9:50        3:25     1:04:17        0:56       27:27     1:45:52
278   Teri Hart              F4044        20/47        6:27        4:39     1:00:16        2:34       32:02     1:45:55
279   Lawrence Martin        M6569          3/6        8:52        4:32       58:25        2:46       31:29     1:46:02
280   Ellie Klooster         F2529        15/40        9:26        3:46     1:02:17        1:15       29:28     1:46:09
281   Gerry Galewski         M6064          3/4        7:55        5:56       58:22        4:08       29:53     1:46:13
282   Jeffrey Eberhard       M3539        42/61        7:01        4:31     1:04:34                             1:46:15
283   Faustin Pipal          M5559         9/14        6:20        3:59     1:03:24        4:24       28:10     1:46:15
284   Larry Saint Germain    M5054        11/20       10:43        2:38     1:00:24        1:35       31:00     1:46:18
285   James Berkhout         M4549        26/35        7:26        2:59     1:05:44        2:07       28:06     1:46:21
286   Jason Peterson         M3034        44/65       10:19        2:53     1:02:42        1:18       29:27     1:46:37
287   James Amsler           M4044        30/53        7:13        5:29     1:03:31        1:29       28:58     1:46:37
288   Dana Richter           F4044        21/47        6:42        4:34     1:05:51        2:57       26:35     1:46:37
289   Sarah Mytych           F1824         5/16        5:54        4:16     1:05:01        0:57       30:49     1:46:55
290   Jay Diprizio           M3034        45/65        7:55        4:30     1:08:16        2:05       24:19     1:47:02
291   Ted McCormick          M4044        31/53        8:47        6:19     1:01:35        3:39       26:48     1:47:06
292   Carly Krug             F2529        16/40        6:48        3:27     1:04:38        1:44       30:36     1:47:11
293   Ryan Todd              M3539        43/61        5:37        4:14     1:07:08        1:26       28:49     1:47:13
294   Adam Massie            M1824         6/11        7:00        4:14     1:01:41        3:15       31:06     1:47:15
295   Kelly Kelly            M5054        12/20        7:30        4:30     1:02:17        3:48       29:14     1:47:17
296   Michael Rohan          M3034        46/65        9:00        4:15     1:04:15        0:55       29:02     1:47:26
297   Dennis Zaide           M3034        47/65        8:45        4:06     1:03:58        3:32       27:20     1:47:40
298   R.J. Soderman          M1824         7/11        7:40        3:13     1:10:51        1:49       24:10     1:47:41
299   Cara Schuster          F4044        22/47        7:49        2:53     1:06:11        2:04       28:47     1:47:43
300   Lisa Zychowski         F1824         6/16        7:16        4:48     1:01:56        3:03       30:58     1:47:59
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301   Joe Romano             M4044        32/53        6:08        5:47     1:06:41        1:53       27:33     1:48:00
302   Andrew Goodwin         M2529        31/44        7:23        3:17     1:05:44        2:45       28:57     1:48:03
303   Janet Lucas-Taylor     F4044        23/47        6:01        2:38     1:04:52        1:15       33:24     1:48:09
304   Nick Sotos             M4044        33/53        8:39        9:26     1:01:07        1:07       27:52     1:48:10
305   Louis Franceschini     M3034        48/65        8:53        3:51     1:04:08        3:39       27:42     1:48:11
306   Amy Lathrop            F3539        17/41        6:47        3:37     1:03:37        2:04       32:12     1:48:16
307   Jamie Santana          F3034        12/46        6:54        4:50     1:04:01        1:58       30:38     1:48:19
308   Ryan Murphy            M3539        44/61        8:29        4:04     1:05:34        2:30       27:46     1:48:22
309   Bill Gagne             M4044        34/53        6:26        2:18     1:13:45        1:39       24:16     1:48:23
310   John L'Heureux         M4044        35/53        7:49        7:39       59:02        5:58       28:01     1:48:27
311   Eric Poole             M2529        32/44        7:33        3:57     1:07:53        2:01       27:16     1:48:38
312   Robert Rick            M4549        27/35        5:37        3:53     1:10:37        1:35       27:03     1:48:43
313   Kathryn Ross           F4549        10/26        6:56        4:06     1:07:10        3:11       27:23     1:48:43
314   Toby Hartman           M3034        49/65        6:34        6:46     1:09:18        1:27       24:55     1:48:58
315   Damon McClurg          M4044        36/53        7:07        7:15     1:02:29        4:38       27:32     1:48:59
316   Heather Pitcairn       F4044        24/47        7:41        5:06     1:06:09        2:12       27:54     1:49:01
317   Eric Chow              M2529        33/44        6:06        2:46     1:10:14        1:28       28:33     1:49:07
318   Anthea Billings        F4044        25/47        7:37        3:43     1:07:25        2:52       27:32     1:49:07
319   Yvonne Steinemer-Murph F4549        11/26        7:56        3:04     1:06:28        1:22       30:21     1:49:08
320   Matthew Twetten        M3539        45/61        6:56        5:45     1:01:48        3:32       31:12     1:49:12
321   Erin McGrath           F1824         7/16        6:23        5:33     1:09:21        1:47       26:10     1:49:13
322   Laura Ladewski         F4044        26/47        9:36        5:23     1:06:46        2:59       24:37     1:49:19
323   George Watt            M5054        13/20        8:55        5:05     1:05:23        2:14       27:56     1:49:29
324   Harold Fischer         M4044        37/53        7:47        5:39     1:01:04        2:03       33:11     1:49:43
325   Ellen Ball             F4044        27/47        9:32        3:10     1:07:21        2:22       27:25     1:49:49
326   Kevin Vogelsinger      M2529        34/44        8:40        4:27     1:09:10        1:02       26:40     1:49:57
327   Cynthia Adam           F3034        13/46        8:32        4:58     1:09:53        1:31       25:09     1:50:02
328   Eileen Horgan          F4549        12/26        8:03        3:15     1:06:45        1:47       30:14     1:50:02
329   Chris Nash             M3539        46/61        9:10        7:41     1:05:21        3:10       24:43     1:50:03
330   Lisa Hicks             F3034        14/46        8:45        3:45     1:08:31        1:50       27:16     1:50:05
331   Erin Mueller           F2529        17/40        9:12        5:31     1:06:56        1:30       26:58     1:50:06
332   Grant Herrman          M6569          4/6        7:51        4:43     1:07:24        2:40       27:33     1:50:08
333   Erik Leslie            M3034        50/65        5:35        2:33     1:11:08        0:49       30:06     1:50:08
334   Scott Pionek           M3034        51/65        6:42        4:43     1:05:56        2:38       30:12     1:50:10
335   Roger Lahr             M5054        14/20        8:23        6:07     1:02:48        1:49       31:07     1:50:12
336   Dan Clikeman           M3539        47/61        9:47        5:25     1:06:04        2:11       26:48     1:50:14
337   Ed Margolis            M6569          5/6        8:01        3:24     1:04:11        2:12       32:39     1:50:25
338   Jeanie Standefer       F3034        15/46        8:28        6:18     1:03:21        1:43       30:44     1:50:32
339   Mickey Senase          M5559        10/14        9:02        5:48       59:56        2:16       33:32     1:50:33
340   Jonathan Cunzeman      M3539        48/61        9:21        2:30     1:06:37        1:38       30:37     1:50:41
341   Janine Rozina          F5559          1/5        7:27        3:51     1:05:22        1:20       32:46     1:50:45
342   Sonia Prikos           F3539        18/41        8:03        6:51     1:00:09        4:18       31:26     1:50:45
343   Heather Teale          F3034        16/46        8:31        5:16       59:20        5:01       32:45     1:50:51
344   Marissa Saint Germain  F1824         8/16        5:32        2:30     1:12:56        0:53       29:03     1:50:52
345   Samuel Bresnahan       M2529        35/44        9:17        5:37     1:10:45        2:46       22:34     1:50:56
346   Ann Cheeseman          F3034        17/46        5:56        6:29     1:09:02        1:26       28:09     1:51:01
347   Rey Phillips           M3539        49/61        7:30        3:50     1:05:33        3:11       31:04     1:51:06
348   Amanda Warmington      F2529        18/40        6:40        4:22     1:09:23        2:43       28:04     1:51:10
349   Jason Witte            M3034        52/65        8:03        4:35     1:06:26        1:45       30:24     1:51:10
350   Jackie  Rosenberg      F2529        19/40        7:51        3:31     1:09:39        1:36       28:38     1:51:14
351   Mark Demien            M3034        53/65        6:38        5:14       56:34        2:38       40:18     1:51:21
352   Cristy Grant           F1824         9/16        7:25        4:33     1:12:43        1:18       25:28     1:51:26
353   Ryan Noonan            M3034        54/65        8:46        5:33     1:08:19        1:36       27:15     1:51:28
354   Liz Mueller            F3034        18/46        7:32        4:11     1:11:27        1:01       27:23     1:51:32
355   Jim Papp               M4044        38/53        6:32        5:14     1:11:37        3:47       24:29     1:51:37
356   Sarah Poel             F0117          3/5        7:05        4:09     1:10:42        0:57       28:49     1:51:40
357   Rick Poel              M4549        28/35        7:04        5:28     1:09:44        1:30       27:57     1:51:41
358   Lora Didier            F3539        19/41        8:59        4:28     1:05:52        1:42       30:44     1:51:43
359   Tommy Grace            M3539        50/61        8:26        4:57     1:08:19        3:06       26:57     1:51:44
360   Katie Vassiliades      F3034        19/46        6:31        6:29     1:05:26        3:47       29:37     1:51:49
361   Zach Beever            M1824         8/11        8:45        5:26     1:04:06        4:33       29:05     1:51:53
362   Ryan Hammersmith       M1824         9/11        7:54        4:25     1:10:48        1:50       27:02     1:51:57
363   Michael Palmer         M4549        29/35        5:53        4:27     1:03:36        2:05       36:00     1:52:00
364   John Sotos             M4044        39/53        7:32        7:17     1:04:08        1:35       31:32     1:52:01
365   Kelly Jenson           F3034        20/46        9:15        8:20     1:05:46        3:38       25:07     1:52:04
366   Ryan Jenson            M3034        55/65        9:13        8:23     1:05:43        3:41       25:07     1:52:04
367   Amy Templeton          F2529        20/40        7:34        9:21     1:04:00        2:41       28:34     1:52:08
368   Matthew Johnson        M2529        36/44        6:45        8:36     1:03:31        2:00       31:22     1:52:12
369   Tori Krzykowski        F1824        10/16        7:37        4:33     1:08:36        2:28       29:01     1:52:13
370   Julie Wehmeyer         F3539        20/41        9:32        3:25     1:11:05        1:20       26:56     1:52:16
371   Darlene Waldron        F4549        13/26        6:13        7:41     1:05:36        3:09       29:39     1:52:17
372   Kate Maurer            F3539        21/41        7:44        3:30     1:09:52        1:06       30:14     1:52:24
373   Alison Valiulis        F3034        21/46        6:25        3:23     1:11:22        2:56       28:27     1:52:32
374   Kathryn Fiedler        F2529        21/40        7:39        5:42     1:08:55        1:27       28:51     1:52:32
375   John Larsen            M4044        40/53        6:33        5:40     1:12:16        3:24       24:42     1:52:33
376   Scott McCormick        M5054        15/20        8:11        8:09     1:02:49        3:13       30:16     1:52:36
377   Eileen Kammier         F4549        14/26        7:51        3:48     1:05:04        2:27       33:45     1:52:54
378   Gregg Bradford         M5054        16/20        7:06        8:02     1:03:41        4:11       30:01     1:53:00
379   James Tarantino        M4044        41/53        6:13        5:57     1:08:33        3:09       29:11     1:53:01
380   Susan Sutton           F4549        15/26        7:13        5:58     1:06:24        3:27       30:11     1:53:11
381   Joseph Ward            M4044        42/53        8:38        4:57     1:08:06        2:52       28:42     1:53:13
382   Rayna Gregurich        F3539        22/41        9:19        7:04     1:07:37        2:12       27:07     1:53:18
383   Alison Affinati        F2529        22/40        7:14        3:44     1:12:36        2:06       27:44     1:53:23
384   Jean Tibbott           F3539        23/41        9:20        7:05     1:08:19        1:29       27:15     1:53:25
385   Ashley Parr            F2529        23/40        9:00        4:17     1:09:05        2:15       29:00     1:53:34
386   Wendy Krugman          F3539        24/41       10:17        5:44     1:04:14        1:55       31:33     1:53:42
387   Scott Eisenmenger      M3539        51/61        9:20        4:09     1:03:21        2:13       34:49     1:53:50
388   Tim Ruxton             M3539        52/61        7:11        5:15     1:06:37        2:28       32:27     1:53:58
389   Max Zbilut             M2529        37/44        7:54        5:11     1:13:32        1:54       25:31     1:54:00
390   Michael Benso          M3034        56/65        8:19        5:14     1:07:49        1:10       31:31     1:54:02
391   Barbara Jones          F5559          2/5        7:31        6:03     1:07:19        2:14       30:57     1:54:02
392   Sonny Benso            M2529        38/44        8:20        5:11     1:07:57        1:05       31:31     1:54:02
393   Deborah Ocampo         F2529        24/40        8:25        8:47     1:06:30        4:02       26:27     1:54:09
394   Kirsten Miller         F3034        22/46        7:29        6:10     1:04:42        7:29       28:25     1:54:13
395   Adria Van Asten        F2529        25/40        8:56        4:44     1:06:39        3:05       30:53     1:54:15
396   Kelly Leiba            F3539        25/41        7:44        6:10     1:11:55        1:21       27:10     1:54:17
397   Desiree Knight         F2529        26/40        6:09        4:30     1:12:32        2:29       28:39     1:54:18
398   Tony Montiel           M3539        53/61        7:26        7:38     1:02:05        6:04       31:16     1:54:28
399   Barry Barron           M4044        43/53        8:14        2:00     1:12:46        1:45       29:46     1:54:29
400   Deirdre Kennedy        F3034        23/46        6:17        3:26     1:09:22        2:29       33:05     1:54:36
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401   Brian Hochberg         M2529        39/44        5:26        2:45     1:11:05        1:29       33:53     1:54:37
402   Lindsay Johnson        F3034        24/46        6:19        3:38     1:14:00        1:34       29:10     1:54:39
403   Janice Zimmerman       F3539        26/41        8:05        5:45       45:56       12:46       42:08     1:54:39
404   Sarah McMurrough       F3539        27/41        7:38        4:30     1:09:09        3:03       30:23     1:54:41
405   Arun Srinivasan        M3539        54/61        7:48        4:28     1:09:35        2:23       30:31     1:54:43
406   Brian Himpelmann       M3539        55/61        8:58        5:25     1:06:20        3:25       30:42     1:54:48
407   Edward Jarger          M5054        17/20        7:15        9:54     1:04:41        4:06       29:06     1:55:00
408   Jim Steiner            M4549        30/35        8:30        4:20     1:04:16        2:47       35:14     1:55:04
409   Gustavo Giron          M4044        44/53        7:13        7:02     1:04:47        4:38       31:26     1:55:05
410   Stefan Pfautz          M2529        40/44        6:35        2:51     1:06:29        2:11       37:03     1:55:07
411   Stephanie Charrlin     F4044        28/47        8:34        8:08     1:09:35        1:31       27:26     1:55:12
412   Kristen Alfonsi        F3539        28/41        8:31        5:06     1:09:12        3:19       29:08     1:55:15
413   Patrick Puffer Ii      M2529        41/44        8:19        5:50     1:02:18        7:06       31:47     1:55:17
414   Mark Deiters           M3034        57/65        5:54        4:44     1:12:48        1:35       30:26     1:55:25
415   Elizabeth Honquest     F1824        11/16        6:25        6:17     1:12:35        1:43       28:27     1:55:25
416   Lindsay Nass           M1824        10/11        7:49        2:48     1:12:47        1:37       30:27     1:55:27
417   Zeus Arreguin          M2529        42/44        7:11        2:29     1:21:29        1:36       22:48     1:55:32
418   Andy Lehmann           M3034        58/65        8:13        6:13     1:08:53        3:18       29:16     1:55:51
419   Rachael Carbone        F3034        25/46        9:27        4:41     1:10:13        2:28       29:15     1:56:02
420   Christi Nonn           F3034        26/46        9:17        3:59     1:06:29        2:14       34:08     1:56:04
421   Megan Buroker          F2529        27/40        7:39        3:07     1:11:09        1:53       32:19     1:56:05
422   Stuart Burstein        M5559        11/14        9:51        4:19     1:04:24        2:47       34:50     1:56:10
423   Matt Carlson           M3034        59/65        9:10        5:23     1:06:48        3:07       31:44     1:56:10
424   Brian Butturff         M5054        18/20        7:27        6:39     1:05:13        2:41       34:15     1:56:13
425   Lyndsay Bunting        F2529        28/40        8:38        3:58     1:09:51        1:38       32:11     1:56:15
426   Lisa Cohan             F3539        29/41        9:20        4:39     1:14:56        1:09       26:18     1:56:19
427   Angela Schnobel        F3034        27/46        7:47        3:30     1:08:33        4:34       31:59     1:56:21
428   Andrew Roscoe          M2529        43/44        8:05        4:38     1:04:52        3:29       35:21     1:56:23
429   Mike Michalski         M4044        45/53        6:20        6:47     1:04:50        4:43       33:51     1:56:28
430   Emily Phillips         F2529        29/40        7:24        3:36     1:13:43        2:21       29:29     1:56:32
431   Nancy Pettit           F3539        30/41       10:36        5:59     1:08:00        4:12       27:52     1:56:37
432   Mervin Papa            M3539        56/61       10:05        2:59     1:08:56        3:28       31:18     1:56:44
433   Robyn Rosenthal        F1824        12/16        8:05        7:21     1:07:16        1:31       32:39     1:56:49
434   John Smith             M4044        46/53        6:09        4:55     1:10:11        4:22       31:33     1:57:08
435   Andrea Larsen          F4044        29/47        5:41        6:31     1:12:20        3:21       29:25     1:57:16
436   Arisara Sethanant      F3034        28/46        6:50        4:31     1:07:13        4:06       34:40     1:57:19
437   Al Baker               M3034        60/65        8:42        4:37     1:10:21        1:47       31:59     1:57:24
438   Denise Smith           F3034        29/46        7:54        3:31     1:12:47        1:13       32:17     1:57:40
439   Kimberly Lundstrom     F3034        30/46        7:49        3:16     1:19:07        1:13       26:24     1:57:47
440   Christyne Dzwierzynski F4549        16/26        8:01        6:33     1:05:01        3:58       34:18     1:57:50
441   Todd Fishbein          M4044        47/53        7:13        7:37     1:08:50        3:57       30:23     1:57:58
442   Erika Chermak          F3034        31/46        8:34        2:52     1:21:02        1:26       24:07     1:57:59
443   Kathrina Montondo      F3034        32/46        7:25        5:40     1:11:42        1:20       32:03     1:58:09
444   Laila Bechtle          F3539        31/41        9:33        5:50     1:09:46        2:27       30:40     1:58:15
445   Sandra Barsky          F4044        30/47                             1:08:11        7:44       27:26     1:58:19
446   Thomas Custer          M3034        61/65        5:13        3:55     1:09:40        2:48       36:45     1:58:20
447   George Roach           M3034        62/65        7:48        4:05     1:06:01        2:14       38:25     1:58:30
448   Brian Heidtke          M3539        57/61        8:57        5:36     1:10:19        1:38       32:03     1:58:32
449   Megan Butler           F3034        33/46                             1:15:30        2:12       30:23     1:58:32
450   Erin Shank             F3034        34/46        7:59        6:44     1:11:48        3:34       28:46     1:58:50
451   Charles Hicks          M3034        63/65       10:29        5:55     1:08:57        3:57       29:37     1:58:52
452   Audrey Mazzuca         F3539        32/41        7:58        6:30     1:15:28        1:07       28:00     1:59:01
453   Pam Wondrash           F4044        31/47        9:31        4:27     1:11:00        3:23       30:46     1:59:05
454   Erin Moore             F3034        35/46        7:30        2:50     1:18:46        1:26       28:57     1:59:27
455   Colleen Gebavi         F4549        17/26        9:31        7:15     1:09:46        2:42       30:36     1:59:47
456   Stacey Wright          F4549        18/26        7:35        6:56     1:09:29        2:44       33:19     2:00:02
457   Beth Gehris            F3034        36/46        7:14        3:27     1:08:49        3:07       37:59     2:00:34
458   Sarah Koleno           F3539        33/41        7:14        6:39     1:13:42        2:54       30:18     2:00:45
459   Nick Hardgrove         M4044        48/53        8:46        5:09     1:13:13        3:21       30:18     2:00:45
460   Annie Magno            F3034        37/46        6:19        6:12     1:15:21        5:03       27:52     2:00:46
461   John Leahy             M4549        31/35        8:48        4:34     1:12:11        4:09       31:09     2:00:49
462   Ashley Rohan           F2529        30/40        8:16        4:37     1:13:40        1:35       32:47     2:00:53
463   Bonita Hutchison       F3539        34/41        8:01        6:04     1:09:00        1:52       36:04     2:01:00
464   Theresa Goudie         F5054          4/5        8:18        8:28     1:10:10        3:00       31:10     2:01:04
465   Karen Goodlow          F3539        35/41        6:53        5:20     1:09:07        3:02       36:46     2:01:06
466   Katie Prudhomme        F1824        13/16        7:36        6:20     1:13:31        3:17       30:28     2:01:10
467   John Rizor             M2529        44/44        5:27        2:38     1:16:53        1:37       34:47     2:01:20
468   Beth Kohrman           F5559          3/5       11:09        5:46                               31:19     2:01:26
469   Dominique Guyette      F2529        31/40       12:55        5:43     1:08:12        3:41       31:26     2:01:54
470   Angela Hall            F5054          5/5        6:06        5:29     1:10:15        3:38       36:34     2:02:00
471   Scott Brindley         M3539        58/61        6:16        5:45     1:14:02        3:04       33:11     2:02:17
472   John Rolfes            M4549        32/35       10:06        6:29     1:02:24        9:02       34:24     2:02:23
473   Liz Sepich             F2529        32/40        8:25        5:23     1:13:48        2:31       32:23     2:02:28
474   Claire Doyle           F1824        14/16        8:17        4:05     1:24:16        1:19       24:45     2:02:39
475   Pamela Eisfelder       F4044        32/47        9:30        2:38     1:16:06        2:47       31:53     2:02:52
476   Matt Borgman           M4044        49/53        4:58        5:27     1:17:31        8:09       27:06     2:03:10
477   Ryan McCain            M3034        64/65        6:27        8:44     1:13:42        3:00       31:46     2:03:37
478   Patsy Thalheimer       F5559          4/5        7:18        5:12     1:11:50        4:44       34:43     2:03:45
479   Bruce Ruedig           M5054        19/20       10:04        6:38     1:13:57        2:22       30:51     2:03:51
480   Michael Kelley         M5559        12/14        8:32        4:41     1:10:47        8:01       32:04     2:04:04
481   Moira Papp             F4044        33/47        7:09        6:00     1:17:52        4:26       28:41     2:04:06
482   Ronn Moore             M3539        59/61        8:32        5:44     1:09:49        3:14       38:00     2:05:18
483   Christine Skolnik      F4549        19/26        8:26        6:18     1:10:32        5:03       35:02     2:05:19
484   Stephen Swanson        M4044        50/53        7:27        4:52     1:06:19        1:33       45:26     2:05:35
485   Tanja Lee              F3034        38/46        7:15        3:57     1:10:55        4:19       39:42     2:06:06
486   Traci Leineweber       F2529        33/40       10:13        6:58     1:16:49        1:55       30:36     2:06:31
487   Heather Nelson         F4044        34/47        8:13        7:12     1:14:49        4:24       32:04     2:06:41
488   Kelly McKinnon         F2529        34/40        9:24        5:38     1:15:40        1:49       34:45     2:07:13
489   Shelley Phillips       F4044        35/47        7:29        4:39     1:19:22        3:35       32:14     2:07:17
490   Katie Mettrick         F2529        35/40        6:53        3:29     1:25:29        2:35       29:02     2:07:27
491   Erin Bilot             F3539        36/41        8:03        5:29     1:13:44        4:16       36:14     2:07:43
492   Dana Dressler          F4044        36/47        7:34        8:23     1:16:56                             2:07:53
493   Sheila Fitzpatrick     F4044        37/47        8:20        4:35     1:20:10        3:16       31:36     2:07:56
494   Carroll Henning        F4549        20/26        8:11        5:17     1:18:50        3:11       32:40     2:08:07
495   Kate Demien            F3034        39/46        7:00        5:31     1:14:07        2:30       39:02     2:08:09
496   Mary Huettl            F4549        21/26       10:58        5:47     1:16:45        2:13       32:27     2:08:09
497   Greg Korak             M5559        13/14        6:32        4:48     1:14:15        4:47       38:04     2:08:24
498   Rachel Swanson         F2529        36/40        6:19        3:37     1:13:01        2:20       43:10     2:08:26
499   Kathryn Ryan           F3034        40/46        6:37        2:43     1:23:37        2:25       33:10     2:08:30
500   Patrick Sullivan       M1824        11/11        5:49        5:35     1:21:19        1:33       34:17     2:08:31
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501   Kathy Kostock          F4549        22/26        9:17        4:54     1:12:28        6:48       35:06     2:08:32
502   Brenda Plakans         F4044        38/47        8:16        5:33     1:14:46        3:45       36:24     2:08:43
503   Laura Russell          F4044        39/47        8:23        7:39     1:18:11        3:03       31:47     2:09:01
504   Laura Fischer          F2529        37/40        7:28        7:07     1:21:28        2:12       31:15     2:09:28
505   Lisa Hanrahan          F2529        38/40        5:36        6:07     1:20:42        2:31       35:08     2:10:02
506   Jill Olson             F3034        41/46        8:30        5:35     1:19:27        3:43       33:19     2:10:32
507   Gregg Horvat           M3034        65/65        9:30        5:15     1:27:42        1:32       28:01     2:11:57
508   Thomas Madden          M3539        60/61        9:12        7:43     1:17:24        3:07       34:38     2:12:02
509   Daniel Konrad          M3539        61/61        8:50        5:11     1:23:22        2:13       32:32     2:12:05
510   Ronald Pison           M4044        51/53       11:25        7:20     1:10:45        6:02       36:37     2:12:07
511   Katie Droessler        F3034        42/46        8:06        6:00     1:22:41        5:05       31:05     2:12:55
512   Philip Bock            M4549        33/35        6:06        5:11     1:26:54        8:52       26:56     2:13:57
513   Caitlin Murkve         F1824        15/16       11:03        3:41     1:16:28        1:55       42:38     2:15:44
514   Emily Landis           F3539        37/41       10:09        5:09     1:20:46        2:32       37:13     2:15:48
515   Elizabeth Ward         F4044        40/47        7:47        5:49     1:18:59        2:21       40:56     2:15:50
516   Mike Massie            M6569          6/6       10:01       10:45     1:16:11        7:09       32:20     2:16:25
517   Wendy Bohner                          0/0        9:31        6:39     1:21:17        4:47       34:21     2:16:33
518   Lisa Montiel           F3539        38/41        8:50        7:09     1:12:52        6:15       42:08     2:17:14
519   Joe Mantello           M4044        52/53        9:26        5:50     1:23:33        3:08       35:40     2:17:35
520   Paul Seiler            M5559        14/14        9:20        7:57     1:26:37        2:45       31:15     2:17:51
521   Lisa Betts Mcnelis     F4044        41/47        5:53        3:52     1:30:06        2:03       36:11     2:18:03
522   Fjames W. Byrnes III   M6064          4/4                   23:32     1:20:25        2:46       37:27     2:19:02
523   Kimberly Giovannetti   F3539        39/41        9:08        5:34     1:26:09        2:48       35:56     2:19:34
524   Karen Frey             F4044        42/47        7:54        8:52     1:30:05        4:26       29:17     2:20:31
525   Carrie Schwartz        F4044        43/47        8:34        8:10     1:30:14        4:19       29:17     2:20:32
526   Katie Davis            F2529        39/40        9:06        5:42     1:28:49        4:36       32:23     2:20:34
527   Hannah Eldridge        F0117          4/5        5:54        8:13     1:26:55        6:04       33:34     2:20:38
528   Tina Hetzler           F3539        40/41        7:50        3:13     1:05:59        1:34     1:02:51     2:21:26
529   Katherine White        F4044        44/47        8:40        5:24     1:26:03        1:41       40:05     2:21:52
530   Pat Brett              M4549        34/35       10:08        4:09     1:23:44                             2:21:59
531   Alycia Montanye        F4044        45/47       12:41        6:42     1:17:25        6:34       38:51     2:22:11
532   Katie Lehmann          F3034        43/46        9:11        5:17     1:22:55        2:46       43:14     2:23:22
533   Paul Connell           M5054        20/20        8:53        5:07     1:16:22        7:49       46:11     2:24:21
534   Mark Brant             M4549        35/35        6:48        7:10     1:20:19        5:29       44:54     2:24:39
535   Janine Rapa            F4549        23/26        7:51       10:17     1:23:44        4:59       40:44     2:27:33
536   Dawn Lenihan           F4549        24/26        7:26        6:09     1:27:16        3:32       43:15     2:27:37
537   Traci Gardner          F4044        46/47        9:26        6:15     1:23:07        5:30       43:28     2:27:45
538   Allison Marsh          F0117          5/5        6:29        9:42     1:24:46        7:41       41:46     2:30:22
539   Mark Jelinek           M4044        53/53        8:32        7:23     1:21:42        3:47       49:08     2:30:31
540   Melinda Welch          F1824        16/16        7:31        4:08     1:40:35        1:19       37:05     2:30:37
541   Adriana Ceballos       F3539        41/41       11:52        3:55     1:11:45        1:07     1:03:01     2:31:39
542   Linda Petersohn        F4549        25/26        8:26        6:27     1:27:35        1:57       47:28     2:31:51
543   Marnie Koch            F3034        44/46        8:33        7:56     1:35:45        3:45       37:13     2:33:10
544   Michelle Tantillo      F2529        40/40       10:15        6:30     1:41:01        2:56       32:52     2:33:33
545   Jennifer Payne         F3034        45/46        8:35        7:59     1:29:44        3:47       44:07     2:34:08
546   Heather Robinson       F3034        46/46        8:09        6:19     1:37:32        4:36       37:39     2:34:14
547   Lee Carlson            F4549        26/26       10:22        6:09     1:32:32        6:04       40:05     2:35:10
548   Michael Jeatran        M0117          4/4       10:03       13:07     1:08:37        1:48     1:03:06     2:36:38
549   Dvora Ivankowski       F5559          5/5        9:32        7:44     1:28:16        4:57       52:10     2:42:37
550   Sue Thomas             F7099          1/1       11:44       11:59     1:20:44       10:13       53:54     2:48:32
551   Charles Thomas         M7099          1/1       11:49       11:55       42:58       34:15     1:07:37     2:48:32
552   Ana Amunategui         F4044        47/47        8:13        5:16     2:00:33        4:23       36:38     2:55:01
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